
500ML ROUND SEALED

Categories: FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES, FOOD &
BEVERAGES, Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner, Handwash &
Sanitizers, HDPE, HOME CARE, Jars & Bottles, Laundry

S SHAPE-DISHWASH

Categories: Dishwash, Handwash & Sanitizers, HOME
CARE

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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500ML AMWAY

Categories: FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES, FOOD &
BEVERAGES, Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner, Handwash &
Sanitizers, HDPE, HOME CARE, Jars & Bottles, Laundry

1000ML DISHWASH HDPE

Categories: HOME CARE

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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BINGO-DISHWASH

Categories: Dishwash, HOME CARE

500ML DISHWASH WHITE HDPE

Categories: Dishwash, Handwash & Sanitizers, HOME
CARE

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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1000ML AMWAY

Categories: FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES,
Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner, Handwash & Sanitizers,
HOME CARE, Laundry

DOVE DISHWASH-300ML

Categories: Dishwash, Handwash & Sanitizers, HOME
CARE
CODE:SB-01135

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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250 ML PET BOTTLE HAND WASH

Categories: Dishwash, Handwash & Sanitizers, HOME
CARE

200 ML Prill Bottle With Push
Pull Cap

Categories: Dishwash, Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner,
Handwash & Sanitizers, HOME CARE

Product Catalogue
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Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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200 ML Prill Bottle With Flip Top
Cap

Categories: Dishwash, Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner,
Handwash & Sanitizers, HOME CARE

500ML TOILET CLEANER CURVY

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner, HOME CARE

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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200 ML Prill Bottle With Locking
Cap

Categories: Dishwash, Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner,
Handwash & Sanitizers, HOME CARE

500 ML PET GLASS CLEANER
BOTTLE

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner
CODE:SB-01374

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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100 ML ROUND PET BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care,
Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:SB-00240

500 ML TOILET CLEANER BOTTLE

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner
CODE:SB-01005

Product Catalogue
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250 ML PET BOTTLE TRIX

Categories: Dishwash
CODE:SB-00458

100 ML PET BOTTLE SQUARE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care,
Handwash & Sanitizers, HOME CARE
CODE:T00315
IDEAL FOR PACKING:Syrup, Thailam
COLOUR:TRANSPARENT
MOC:PET
NECK SIZE (MM):20
WEIGHT:16
SHAPE:SQUARE
TOTAL HEIGHT(CM):10
VOLUME:100 ML
OVERFLOW CAPACITY:107 ML
MASTER CARTON:784/BOX

Product Catalogue
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250 ML TOILET CLEANER

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner
CODE:SB-00998

5000 ML PHARMA CAN

Categories: HDPE, Laundry
CODE:SB-00167

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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250 ML PET BOTTLE

Categories: Dishwash
CODE:SB-003854

200 ML DISH WASH

Categories: Dishwash
CODE:SB-01133

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/home-care/dishwash/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/home-care/dishwash/


500 ML PET BOTTLE HAND WASH

Categories: Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:T01548

500 ML PET BOTTLE FAB

Categories: Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:SB-00388

Product Catalogue
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250 ML PET BOTTLE FAB

Categories: Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:SB-00383

500 ML PET BOTTLE DISH WASH

Categories: Dishwash
CODE:SB-00391

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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500 ML DISH WASH BOTTLE

Categories: Dishwash
CODE:T00574

500 ML PET BOTTLE REGULAR

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner, PET
CODE:T01547

Product Catalogue
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500 ML PET BOTTLE DISH WASH

Categories: Dishwash, Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:T00501

500 ML PET BOTTLE DISH WASH

Categories: Dishwash, Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:T00599

Product Catalogue
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100 ML PET BOTTLE BOSTON

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care,
Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:T00309

200 ML PET BOTTLE CUTE

Categories: Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:T00491

Product Catalogue
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250 ML HAND WASH PET BOTTLE

Categories: Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:T01285

1000 ML PET BOTTLE DISH
WASH

Categories: Dishwash
CODE:00504
COLOUR:TRANSPARENT
MOC:PET
NECK SIZE (MM):28
WEIGHT:46
SHAPE:FLAT
TOTAL HEIGHT(CM):28
VOLUME:1000 ML
MASTER CARTON:80/BAG

Product Catalogue
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1000 ML PET BOTTLE FAB

Categories: Dishwash
CODE:T00503

250 ML PET DISH WASH

Categories: Dishwash
CODE:T01545

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,
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1000 ML PET BOTTLE REGULAR

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner, PET
CODE:SB-00446

100 ML JLI PET BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care,
Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:T00017

Product Catalogue
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Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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500 ML FLOOR CLEANER BOTTLE

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner
CODE:T00458

200 ML FLOOR CLEANER BOTTLE

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner
CODE:SB-00348

Product Catalogue
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500 ML FLOOR CLEANER
HANDLE TYPE IP

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner
CODE:SB-00682

100 ML THUMB SPRAY BOTTLE

Categories: Airfreshners & Sprays, Body Care, Face
Care, FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00989

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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500 ML FLOOR CLEANER BOTTLE
RED IP

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner
CODE:SB-00680

250 ML FLOOR CLEANER BOTTLE

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner
CODE:SB-00997

Product Catalogue
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Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/home-care/glass-floor-toilet-cleaner/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/home-care/glass-floor-toilet-cleaner/


1000 ML LIQUID DETERGENT
BOTTLE IP

Categories: Laundry
CODE:SB-00677

1000 ML LIQUID DETERGENT
BOTTLE CLN

Categories: Laundry
CODE:SB-00346

Product Catalogue
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50 ML THUMB SPRAY BOTTLE

Categories: Airfreshners & Sprays, Body Care, Face
Care, FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00971

250 ML HAND WASH BOTTLE
HDPE

Categories: Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:SB-00996

Product Catalogue
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250 ML ROUND SEALED BOTTLE

Categories: FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES,
Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner, HDPE
CODE:T01406

500 ML FLOOR CLEANER
MULTIPURPOSE

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner
CODE:T01426

Product Catalogue
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1000 ML FLOOR CLEANER WITH
HANDLE IP

Categories: Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner
CODE:SB-00681

250 ML LIQUID DETREGENT
BOTTLE IP

Categories: Laundry
CODE:SB-00678

Product Catalogue
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200 ML THUMB SPRAY BOTTLE

Categories: Airfreshners & Sprays, Body Care, Face
Care, FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00995

500 ML LIQUID DETERGENT
BOTTLE SABCO

Categories: Laundry
CODE:SB-01013

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,
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500 ML LIQUID DETERGENT
BOTTLE IP

Categories: Laundry
CODE:SB-00676

250 ML SQUARE SEALED BOTTLE

Categories: FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES,
Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner, HDPE
CODE:SB-01000

Product Catalogue
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5 LTR LIQUID DETERGENT
BOTTLE

Categories: Laundry
CODE:T01422

500 ML ROUND LONG BOTTLE
WITH FLIP CAP

Categories: Body Care, FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES,
Hair Care, Laundry
CODE:T01412

Product Catalogue
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500 ML HDPE BOTTLE WITH
TRIGGER GUN

Categories: Airfreshners & Sprays, Glass/Floor/Toilet
Cleaner
CODE:T00173

500 ML SQUARE SEALED BOTTLE

Categories: FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES,
Glass/Floor/Toilet Cleaner, HDPE
CODE:T01416

Product Catalogue
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1000 ML ROUND SEALED BOTTLE

Categories: FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES, Handwash &
Sanitizers, HOME CARE, Laundry
CODE:T01418

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/fertilizers-pesticides/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/home-care/handwash-sanitizers/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/home-care/handwash-sanitizers/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/home-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/home-care/laundry/

